20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
GOLD LINE
CAPITAO
FALLUJAH
LAGOANO
FURACAO
SATELITE
FABULOSO

FIEL
CACIQUE

SKEAT
ARRUDA

FORCA NACIONAL
KAMIKAZE
VINGADOR

ALOHA

Anilha
000201
301116
045986
015841
046844
205829
2016413
014826
016564
175601
018292
009545
007452
018431
016384

Dono
STOJKOVIT
DIEGO RIBEIRO
EDUARDO BERTOLANI
DIOGO
CHARLES DE SOUZA
MANOEL FERNANDES
WANDERSON SOARES
WAGNER LYRA
KENNEDY
JEFERSON DA SILVA
BRUNO B. PIMENTEL
JULIANO
VAGNER MORETO
WESLEY
BARRABAS

COLEIRO 08/11/2020

Cidade

SERRA
SERRA

VITORIA
VILA VELHA
VITORIA
ARACRUZ
VILA VELHA
VITORIA
VITORIA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/145 30
0/141 29
0/136 28
0/120 27
0/118 26
0/115 25
0/110 24
0/108 23
0/104 22
0/103 21
0/97 20
0/96 19
0/96 18
0/94 17
0/94 16
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